 Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
N8262A P-Series Modular Power
Meter and Power Sensors
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 2
Table of Contents
Specification Definitions ................................................................................................................................ 3
P-Series Modular Power Meter and Sensor ................................................................................................. 5
P-Series Modular Power Meter Specifications.............................................................................................. 6

averages are carried out every 1 us of gate length. The Noise-per-Sample contribution in this mode can
approximately be reduced by √(gate length/10 ns) to a limit of 50 nW.
Ordering Information
Model Description
N8262A P-Series modular power meter (LXI-C compliant)
Options
Sensors Description
N192xA-105 P-Series sensors fixed 1.5 m (5 ft) cable length
N192xA-106 P-Series sensors fixed 3 m (10 ft) cable length
N192xA-107 P-Series sensors fixed 10 m (31 ft) cable length
Cables Description
N1917A P-series meter cable adaptor, 1.5 m (5 ft)
N1917B P-Series meter cable adaptor, 3 m (10 ft)
N1917C P-Series meter cable adaptor, 10 m (31 ft)
N1917D P-Series meter cable adaptor, 1.8 m (6 ft)
N191xA-200 11730x cable adaptor
Other accessories Description
34131A Transit case for half-rack 2U-high instruments (e.g. 34401A)
N8262A-908 Rack mount kit (one instrument)
N8262A-909 Rack mount kit (two instruments)
Software Description
BV0007B BenchVue Power Meter/Sensor Control and Analysis app license
Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 12
Calibration Description
N8262A-1A7 ISO17025 calibration data including Z540 compliance
N8262A-A6J ANSI Z540 compliant calibration test data
R-50C-011-3 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 3 years
R-50C-011-5 Calibration Assurance Plan - Return to Keysight - 5 years
R-50C-021-3 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration up front - 3 years plan
R-50C-021-5 ANSI Z540-1-1994 Calibration up front - 5 years plan